Precise, high-quality
Oxygen Administration –
you can trust
2  |
D
-3
33
20

19
10  |
Order information for conventional flowmeter
O2 – 4 liter/min, M34 x 1.5 for Dräger humidifiers.
Including 9/16” (DISS) Adapter for sterile water systems
Order number
O2 – 4 L/min, CS; DIN MP04551
O2 – 4 L/min, rail, NIST MP04552
O2 – 4 L/min, rail 90° MP04553
O2 – 16 liter/min, M34 x 1.5 for Dräger humidifiers.
Including 9/16” (DISS) Adapter for sterile water systems
O2 – 16 L/min, CS; DIN MP04558
O2 – 16 L/min, CS; DIN long CS plug MP04561
O2 double, 2 x 16 L/min, CS; DIN MP04560
O2 – 16 L/min, CS, British Standard MP04565
O2 – 16 L/min, CS, French Standard MP04566
O2 – 16 L/min, CS, Swedish Standard* MP13040
O2 – 16 L/min; rail, including DIN CS tube 1.5 m neutral (set) MP04575
O2 – 16 L/min; rail, including DIN CS tube 1.5 m according to ISO (set) MP04573
O2 – 16 L/min, rail 90°, NIST MP04570
O2 – 16 L/min, rail including tube 1.2 m NIST/NIST ISO (set) MP04574
O2 – 16 L/min; rail; NIST MP04567
O2 double, NIST connection rail, 2 x 16 L/min MP04569
O2 – 32 liter/min, M34 x 1.5 for Dräger humidifiers.
Including 9/16” (DISS) Adapter for sterile water systems
O2 – 32 L/min, CS; DIN MP04571
O2 – 32 L/min, rail; NIST MP04580
AIR – 16 liter/min, M32 x 1.5, for adapter
AIR – 16 L/min, CS; DIN MP04559
AIR – 16 L/min, long connector (6 cm), CS, DIN MP04562
AIR – 16 L/min, CS, Swedish Standard* MP13041
AIR – 16 L/min, rail, NIST MP04568
AIR – 32 liter/min, M32 x 1.5, for adapter
AIR – 32 L/min, CS; DIN MP04572
AIR – 32 L/min, rail; NIST MP04581
Flowmeter Central Supply coupling (Switzerland) with M34 x 1,5 connector
for Dräger-humidifier and 9/16” Adapter for sterile water systems
O2 – 10 L/min, CS; Carba MP04554
O2 – 10 L/min, rail, NIST MP04556
O2 – 16 L/min, CS, Carba MP04563
AIR – 16 L/min, CS, Carba, M32 x 1.5 without adapter MP04564
O2 double, 10 L/min, CS, Carba, 4 bar MP04555
O2 double flowmeter, 2 x 10 L/min, rail, NIST MP04557
Flowmeter for anaesthetic devices with NIST/NIST connecting hose,
M34 x 1.5 connector and 6 mm sleeve
O2 Flowmeter 16 L/min, NIST/NIST hose ISO 1.2 m MP04576
O2 Flowmeter 16 L/min, NIST/NIST hose black, 1 m MP04577
O2 Flowmeter 16 L/min 90°, NIST/NIST hose ISO 1.2 m MP04578
O2 Flowmeter 16 L/min 90°, NIST/NIST hose black, 1 m MP04579
Select tubes for rail versions from tube configuration 8601697
D
-9
41

AIR Flowmeter rail
 |  11
Order information for compact flowmeter clickflow
Order number
Clickflow O2-DIN CS 0 – 16 L/min, 9/16” MP13011
Clickflow O2-DIN CS 0 – 16 L/min, 6 mm nozzle MP13012
Clickflow O2-Rail, NIST, 0 – 16 L/min, 9/16” MP13013
Clickflow O2-DIN CS-twin (with y-piece), 2 x 0 – 16 L/min, 9/16” MP13014
Clickflow AIR-DIN CS, 0 – 16 L/min, 9/16” MP13015
Clickflow AIR-DIN CS, 0 – 16 L/min, 6 mm nozzle MP13016
Clickflow AIR-DIN CS, 0 – 1 L/min, 6 mm nozzle MP13019
Clickflow AIR-Rail, NIST, 0 – 16 L/min, 9/16” MP13017
CS = central gas supply
Order information accessories
Order number
M34 x 1.5 adapter to 9/16” for sterile water systems 2M86680
M32 x 1.5 adapter to 9/16” for sterile water systems MP03366
9/16” adapter to 6 mm nozzle MP00416
Adapter 9/16” to M34 x 1.5 MP03325
Reusable humidifier/bubbler 2M85834
Clickflow O2-DIN CS 0 – 16 L/min, 9/16” MP13000
Gas type O2
Air
Mounting CS
Rail